
                                  Palmyra-Eagle Invitational
                      Palmyra-Eagle High School - Carlin-Weld County Park
                                          Palmyra, WI
                                        August 25, 2016
                                         
                         Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                    www.accuracetiming.com
                                        
                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4174 Rylee Miller             12 Jefferson                      16:57.3  5:28 
      2    2 4244 Corey Thornton           12 Milwaukee King                 17:05.0  5:30 
      3    3 4357 Dalton Rasmussen         Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   17:06.9  5:31 
      4    4 4045 Gus Kaiser               12 Deerfield/Cambridge            17:10.8  5:32 
      5    5 4121 Caleb Hembree-Jacques    11 Elkhorn Area                   17:24.2  5:37 
      6    6 4038 Spencer Currie           11 Deerfield/Cambridge            17:37.1  5:41 
      7    7 4225 Najee Ahmad              12 Milwaukee King                 17:52.5  5:46 
      8    8 4285 Collin Staudt            12 New Berlin West                17:58.7  5:48 
      9    9 4097 Evan Harding             12 East Troy                      18:00.7  5:48 
     10   10 4237 Louis Ketchman           10 Milwaukee King                 18:05.6  5:50 
     11   11 4246 Julian White             12 Milwaukee King                 18:08.7  5:51 
     12   12 4229 Kevin Diaz               12 Milwaukee King                 18:19.1  5:54 
     13   13 4329 Mason Spencer            11 Parkview                       18:21.6  5:55 
     14   14 4119 Derek Davey              11 Elkhorn Area                   18:22.3  5:55 
     15   15 4321 Alex Diaz                12 Parkview                       18:24.3  5:56 
     16   16 4228 Graham Bronson           10 Milwaukee King                 18:39.8  6:01 
     17   17 4100 Tommy Larson             09 East Troy                      18:41.4  6:01 
     18   18 4043 Will Kaashagen           11 Deerfield/Cambridge            18:44.0  6:02 
     19   19 4120 Sam Divarco              12 Elkhorn Area                   18:46.0  6:03 
     20   20 4107 Jacob Smith              10 East Troy                      18:46.8  6:03 
     21   21 4017 Jordan Laatz             10 Clinton                        18:48.9  6:04 
     22   22 4274 Jacob Bishop             12 New Berlin West                18:49.1  6:04 
     23   23 4278 Tommy Martin             10 New Berlin West                18:51.9  6:05 
     24   24 4231 Ryan Fields              12 Milwaukee King                 18:54.2  6:06 
     25   25 4123 Arandu Huerta            12 Elkhorn Area                   18:55.1  6:06 
     26   26 4175 Ryan Nelson              10 Jefferson                      19:03.8  6:09 
     27   27 4048 Josh Niesen              12 Deerfield/Cambridge            19:11.0  6:11 
     28   28 4276 Grady Davis              09 New Berlin West                19:15.4  6:12 
     29   29 4172 Alex Marin               10 Jefferson                      19:16.4  6:13 
     30   30 4134 Ben Tuescher             09 Elkhorn Area                   19:26.0  6:16 
     31   31 4015 Brice Enright            11 Clinton                        19:32.8  6:18 
     32   32 4358 Hayden Rasmussen         So Stateline Home School EAGLES   19:37.6  6:20 
     33      4189 Ben Bollig               11 Lake Mills                     19:37.7  6:20 
     34      4194 JT Toepfer               10 Lake Mills                     19:48.1  6:23 
     35   33 4178 Dylan Schneider          12 Jefferson                      19:49.9  6:23 
     36   34 4095 Nathan Fox               10 East Troy                      19:50.3  6:24 
     37   35 4101 Nathan Mack              12 East Troy                      19:55.2  6:25 
     38      4059 Eliberto Gomez-Rodriguez 10 Delavan-Darien                 19:59.4  6:27 
     39   36 4128 Benji Peak               11 Elkhorn Area                   20:00.0  6:27 
     40   37 4092 Calvin Collins           09 East Troy                      20:09.3  6:30 
     41   38 4168 Logan Dzielinski         10 Jefferson                      20:13.9  6:31 
     42   39 4310 Tommy Schueller          11 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:16.4  6:32 
     43   40 4170 Jaden Gallardo           11 Jefferson                      20:16.7  6:32 
     44   41 4322 Zach Draeving            11 Parkview                       20:17.8  6:32 
     45   42 4041 Nick Huffman             11 Deerfield/Cambridge            20:28.8  6:36 
     46   43 4352 Conrad Greenberg         Fr Stateline Home School EAGLES   20:30.8  6:37 
     47   44 4312 Brandon Wilde            09 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:31.1  6:37 
     48   45 4044 Fritz Kaiser             09 Deerfield/Cambridge            20:31.2  6:37 
     49   46 4018 Dylan Mueller            11 Clinton                        20:41.1  6:40 
     50   47 4328 Evan Spencer             11 Parkview                       20:43.4  6:41 
     51   48 4302 Griffin Isaacsen         11 Palmyra-Eagle                  20:54.2  6:44 
     52   49 4040 Keaton Harrison          12 Deerfield/Cambridge            20:55.0  6:44 
     53   50 4280 Josh Pike                11 New Berlin West                21:18.8  6:52 
     54      4060 Seth Grabow              11 Delavan-Darien                 21:30.0  6:56 
     55   51 4298 Gavin Calderon           11 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:34.8  6:57 
     56   52 4324 Noah Lutzke              10 Parkview                       21:37.5  6:58 
     57   53 4133 Gunner Timmer            11 Elkhorn Area                   21:38.5  6:58 
     58   54 4349 Tanner Boyer             Sr Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:43.2  7:00 
     59   55 4014 Jordan Decker            10 Clinton                        21:47.4  7:01 
     60   56 4361 Chase Vegter                Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:59.4  7:05 
     61   57 4351 Elijah Glenn                Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:01.7  7:06 
     62      4192 Jesse Ritter             10 Lake Mills                     22:08.1  7:08 
     63   58 4301 Luke Hausser             09 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:35.1  7:17 
     8/25/2016  7:06PM
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                            **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     64      4061 Jonathan Olson           12 Delavan-Darien                 22:36.3  7:17 
     65   59 4304 Collin Metzger           10 Palmyra-Eagle                  22:48.7  7:21 
     66   60 4347 Aaron Boeve              Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:57.4  7:24 
     67   61 4273 Aaron Barachy            12 New Berlin West                23:15.0  7:29 
     68   62 4299 Alden Ferreira           12 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:46.1  7:40 
     69   63 4169 Alexander Ellifson       09 Jefferson                      24:05.2  7:46 
     70   64 4094 Kelcye Demara            12 East Troy                      24:11.9  7:48 
     71   65 4016 Jordan Gustafson         12 Clinton                        24:20.1  7:50 
     72      3999 Will Volmar              09 Big Foot                       25:00.5  8:03 
     73      4191 Joseph Reuss             10 Lake Mills                     25:21.9  8:10 
     8/25/2016  7:06PM
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                              **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    42  Milwaukee King                        (17:54.2  89:30.9 1:14.1)
====================================================
  1      2  Corey Thornton            12 17:05.0
  2      7  Najee Ahmad               12 17:52.5
  3     10  Louis Ketchman            10 18:05.6
  4     11  Julian White              12 18:08.7
  5     12  Kevin Diaz                12 18:19.1
  6   ( 16) Graham Bronson            10 18:39.8
  7   ( 24) Ryan Fields               12 18:54.2
  
  2.    93  Elkhorn Area                          (18:34.8  92:53.6 2:01.8)
====================================================
  1      5  Caleb Hembree-Jacques     11 17:24.2
  2     14  Derek Davey               11 18:22.3
  3     19  Sam Divarco               12 18:46.0
  4     25  Arandu Huerta             12 18:55.1
  5     30  Ben Tuescher              09 19:26.0
  6   ( 36) Benji Peak                11 20:00.0
  7   ( 53) Gunner Timmer             11 21:38.5
  
  3.    97  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (18:38.4  93:11.7 3:18.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Gus Kaiser                12 17:10.8
  2      6  Spencer Currie            11 17:37.1
  3     18  Will Kaashagen            11 18:44.0
  4     27  Josh Niesen               12 19:11.0
  5     42  Nick Huffman              11 20:28.8
  6   ( 45) Fritz Kaiser              09 20:31.2
  7   ( 49) Keaton Harrison           12 20:55.0
  
  4.   115  East Troy                             (19:02.9  95:14.4 1:54.5)
====================================================
  1      9  Evan Harding              12 18:00.7
  2     17  Tommy Larson              09 18:41.4
  3     20  Jacob Smith               10 18:46.8
  4     34  Nathan Fox                10 19:50.3
  5     35  Nathan Mack               12 19:55.2
  6   ( 37) Calvin Collins            09 20:09.3
  7   ( 64) Kelcye Demara             12 24:11.9
  
  5.   127  Jefferson                             (19:04.3  95:21.3 3:16.6)
====================================================
  1      1  Rylee Miller              12 16:57.3
  2     26  Ryan Nelson               10 19:03.8
  3     29  Alex Marin                10 19:16.4
  4     33  Dylan Schneider           12 19:49.9
  5     38  Logan Dzielinski          10 20:13.9
  6   ( 40) Jaden Gallardo            11 20:16.7
  7   ( 63) Alexander Ellifson        09 24:05.2
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  6.   131  New Berlin West                       (19:14.8  96:13.9 3:20.1)
====================================================
  1      8  Collin Staudt             12 17:58.7
  2     22  Jacob Bishop              12 18:49.1
  3     23  Tommy Martin              10 18:51.9
  4     28  Grady Davis               09 19:15.4
  5     50  Josh Pike                 11 21:18.8
  6   ( 61) Aaron Barachy             12 23:15.0
  
  7.   168  Parkview                              (19:53.0  99:24.6 3:15.9)
====================================================
  1     13  Mason Spencer             11 18:21.6
  2     15  Alex Diaz                 12 18:24.3
  3     41  Zach Draeving             11 20:17.8
  4     47  Evan Spencer              11 20:43.4
  5     52  Noah Lutzke               10 21:37.5
  
  8.   188  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (20:11.6  100:57.9 4:52.5)
====================================================
  1      3  Dalton Rasmussen          Sr 17:06.9
  2     32  Hayden Rasmussen          So 19:37.6
  3     43  Conrad Greenberg          Fr 20:30.8
  4     54  Tanner Boyer              Sr 21:43.2
  5     56  Chase Vegter                 21:59.4
  6   ( 57) Elijah Glenn                 22:01.7
  7   ( 60) Aaron Boeve               Jr 22:57.4
  
  9.   218  Clinton                               (21:02.1  105:10.3 5:31.2)
====================================================
  1     21  Jordan Laatz              10 18:48.9
  2     31  Brice Enright             11 19:32.8
  3     46  Dylan Mueller             11 20:41.1
  4     55  Jordan Decker             10 21:47.4
  5     65  Jordan Gustafson          12 24:20.1
  
 10.   240  Palmyra-Eagle                         (21:10.4  105:51.6 2:18.7)
====================================================
  1     39  Tommy Schueller           11 20:16.4
  2     44  Brandon Wilde             09 20:31.1
  3     48  Griffin Isaacsen          11 20:54.2
  4     51  Gavin Calderon            11 21:34.8
  5     58  Luke Hausser              09 22:35.1
  6   ( 59) Collin Metzger            10 22:48.7
  7   ( 62) Alden Ferreira            12 23:46.1
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4230 Jayron Dright            12 Milwaukee King                 19:11.7  6:11 
      2    2 4245 Marques Washington       10 Milwaukee King                 19:11.7  6:11 
      3    3 4232 James Gilpatric          10 Milwaukee King                 19:37.4  6:19 
      4    4 4239 Ellery Pleier            09 Milwaukee King                 19:42.4  6:21 
      5    5 4227 Aidan Bree               09 Milwaukee King                 19:43.7  6:21 
      6    6 4093 Nolan Dallas             12 East Troy                      19:45.9  6:22 
      7    7 4131 Peyton Sanders           11 Elkhorn Area                   19:59.3  6:27 
      8    8 4135 Dakota West              10 Elkhorn Area                   20:26.6  6:35 
      9    9 4144 Ryan Ruhle               12 Holy Family                    20:41.6  6:40 
     10   10 4176 Sawyer Peterson          10 Jefferson                      20:52.8  6:44 
     11   11 4124 Spencer Ingersol         10 Elkhorn Area                   20:53.0  6:44 
     12   12 4238 Jacob Olsen              11 Milwaukee King                 20:54.5  6:44 
     13   13 4143 William Leone            10 Holy Family                    21:06.8  6:48 
     14   14 4242 Desharr Saddler          10 Milwaukee King                 21:09.2  6:49 
     15   15 4286 Matt Thomas              12 New Berlin West                21:11.9  6:50 
     16   16 4277 Noah Hockett             10 New Berlin West                21:12.5  6:50 
     17   17 4141 Matthew Erickson         12 Holy Family                    21:16.6  6:51 
     18      4234 Casey Huffer             10 Milwaukee King                 21:16.7  6:51 
     19   18 4127 Colin Passler            11 Elkhorn Area                   21:17.3  6:52 
     20   19 4288 Daniel Turner            10 New Berlin West                21:17.5  6:52 
     21   20 4311 Ryan Timmerman           11 Palmyra-Eagle                  21:22.3  6:53 
     22   21 4039 Zach Gennrich            12 Deerfield/Cambridge            21:30.6  6:56 
     23   22 4360 Michael Steurer             Stateline Home School EAGLES   21:42.0  7:00 
     24   23 4098 Jack Harris              10 East Troy                      21:45.3  7:01 
     25   24 4279 Evan McKenzie            10 New Berlin West                21:46.2  7:01 
     26   25 4179 Clayton Thorp            11 Jefferson                      21:56.9  7:04 
     27   26 4145 Robbie Ruth              10 Holy Family                    22:04.6  7:07 
     28      4240 Zachary Ramirez          12 Milwaukee King                 22:09.9  7:09 
     29   27 4140 Isaac Erickson           09 Holy Family                    22:13.4  7:10 
     30   28 4356 Joshua Meyer                Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:22.1  7:12 
     31   29 4047 Cameron Muth             10 Deerfield/Cambridge            22:26.7  7:14 
     32   30 4148 Peter Yanke              11 Holy Family                    22:27.6  7:14 
     33   31 4348 Joel Boeve                  Stateline Home School EAGLES   22:28.3  7:14 
     34      4235 Magnus Isaacson          10 Milwaukee King                 22:32.8  7:16 
     35   32 4166 Justin Draeger           11 Jefferson                      22:33.8  7:16 
     36      4320 James Connell            10 Parkview                       22:37.9  7:18 
     37   33 4046 Kody Lewellin            09 Deerfield/Cambridge            22:44.6  7:20 
     38   34 4283 Jacob Reyes              11 New Berlin West                22:46.4  7:20 
     39   35 4049 Clark Rockwell           09 Deerfield/Cambridge            22:52.2  7:22 
     40   36 4125 Lucas Koepke             09 Elkhorn Area                   23:09.3  7:28 
     41   37 4096 Andrew Glass             09 East Troy                      23:11.6  7:28 
     42   38 4284 Kunal Sondhi             12 New Berlin West                23:11.6  7:28 
     43   39 4308 Isaac Schleuter          09 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:18.9  7:31 
     44   40 4353 Elias Greenberg          So Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:23.2  7:32 
     45   41 4359 Nathanael Rolsma         Jr Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:24.0  7:32 
     46   42 4117 Danny Bush               09 Elkhorn Area                   23:25.4  7:33 
     47   43 4099 Connor Knudsen           09 East Troy                      23:25.6  7:33 
     48   44 4108 Patryk Wawro             10 East Troy                      23:25.8  7:33 
     49   45 4297 Joey Bartolotta          09 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:26.9  7:33 
     50   46 4130 Logan Radlein            11 Elkhorn Area                   23:27.2  7:33 
     51   47 4042 Dane Jensen              09 Deerfield/Cambridge            23:27.5  7:34 
     52   48 4350 Ethan Clark                 Stateline Home School EAGLES   23:47.3  7:40 
     53      4326 Jason Mumm               12 Parkview                       23:48.9  7:40 
     54   49 4051 Carter Wild              10 Deerfield/Cambridge            23:49.5  7:41 
     55   50 4303 Benjamin Metzdorf        10 Palmyra-Eagle                  23:56.8  7:43 
     56   51 4281 Nicholas Piotrowski      12 New Berlin West                24:03.2  7:45 
     57   52 4167 Blake Drays              10 Jefferson                      24:11.2  7:48 
     58   53 4103 Cameron Otto             11 East Troy                      24:27.1  7:53 
     59   54 4091 Bryant Bisbee            11 East Troy                      24:47.7  7:59 
     60   55 4309 Aiden Schroeder          09 Palmyra-Eagle                  24:57.0  8:02 
     61      4129 Justin Pflanzer          10 Elkhorn Area                   25:08.6  8:06 
     62   56 4171 Bryr Harenda             10 Jefferson                      25:17.4  8:09 
     63   57 4306 Jack Rosman              10 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:17.4  8:09 
     8/25/2016  7:06PM
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                         **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
  
  Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================== ======= ===== 
     64   58 4165 Jesse Brawders           09 Jefferson                      25:18.2  8:09 
     65      4287 Will Timlin              09 New Berlin West                25:48.0  8:19 
     66   59 4305 Matthew Ollis            09 Palmyra-Eagle                  25:50.9  8:20 
     67      4275 Josh Buechs              12 New Berlin West                26:11.2  8:26 
     68      4126 Ryan Marks               11 Elkhorn Area                   26:16.0  8:28 
     69      4122 Alex Huerta              09 Elkhorn Area                   26:16.3  8:28 
     70      4110 Callaghan Zusan          09 East Troy                      26:20.0  8:29 
     71      4102 Justin O'Leary           11 East Troy                      26:21.9  8:30 
     72      4104 Michael Ruszkiewicz      10 East Troy                      26:31.2  8:33 
     73      4013 Sam Carrillo             10 Clinton                        26:31.3  8:33 
     74      4233 Ben Gordon               11 Milwaukee King                 26:33.1  8:33 
     75      4319 Maverick Byrns           10 Parkview                       26:41.9  8:36 
     76   60 4355 Toby Lameyer                Stateline Home School EAGLES   27:22.8  8:49 
     77      4300 Andy Graf                10 Palmyra-Eagle                  27:31.6  8:52 
     78      4190 Abe Flores               10 Lake Mills                     28:02.0  9:02 
     79   61 4164 Jacob Brawders           09 Jefferson                      28:17.1  9:07 
     80   62 4142 Justin Kloess            10 Holy Family                    28:26.2  9:10 
     81      4325 Grant McMahon            09 Parkview                       28:49.1  9:17 
     82      4307 Matt Rosman              12 Palmyra-Eagle                  29:01.4  9:21 
     83      4173 Ryan Messer              12 Jefferson                      29:07.4  9:23 
     84      4193 Nick Sapp                10 Lake Mills                     29:26.3  9:29 
     85      4109 Kellan Woods             09 East Troy                      29:50.4  9:37 
     86      4019 Eli Spears               10 Clinton                        31:16.1 10:04 
     87      4248 KongSee Yang             11 Milwaukee King                 32:00.8 10:19 
     88      4243 Kaiden Schmidt           10 Milwaukee King                 32:56.4 10:37 
     89      4226 Maxwell Bender           09 Milwaukee King                 33:31.8 10:48 
     8/25/2016  7:06PM
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  1.    15  Milwaukee King                        (19:29.4  97:26.9 0:32.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Jayron Dright             12 19:11.7
  2      2  Marques Washington        10 19:11.7
  3      3  James Gilpatric           10 19:37.4
  4      4  Ellery Pleier             09 19:42.4
  5      5  Aidan Bree                09 19:43.7
  6   ( 12) Jacob Olsen               11 20:54.5
  7   ( 14) Desharr Saddler           10 21:09.2
  
  2.    80  Elkhorn Area                          (21:09.1  105:45.5 3:10.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Peyton Sanders            11 19:59.3
  2      8  Dakota West               10 20:26.6
  3     11  Spencer Ingersol          10 20:53.0
  4     18  Colin Passler             11 21:17.3
  5     36  Lucas Koepke              09 23:09.3
  6   ( 42) Danny Bush                09 23:25.4
  7   ( 46) Logan Radlein             11 23:27.2
  
  3.    92  Holy Family                           (21:28.6  107:23.0 1:31.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Ryan Ruhle                12 20:41.6
  2     13  William Leone             10 21:06.8
  3     17  Matthew Erickson          12 21:16.6
  4     26  Robbie Ruth               10 22:04.6
  5     27  Isaac Erickson            09 22:13.4
  6   ( 30) Peter Yanke               11 22:27.6
  7   ( 62) Justin Kloess             10 28:26.2
  
  4.   108  New Berlin West                       (21:38.9  108:14.5 1:34.5)
====================================================
  1     15  Matt Thomas               12 21:11.9
  2     16  Noah Hockett              10 21:12.5
  3     19  Daniel Turner             10 21:17.5
  4     24  Evan McKenzie             10 21:46.2
  5     34  Jacob Reyes               11 22:46.4
  6   ( 38) Kunal Sondhi              12 23:11.6
  7   ( 51) Nicholas Piotrowski       12 24:03.2
  
  5.   153  East Troy                             (22:18.9  111:34.2 3:39.9)
====================================================
  1      6  Nolan Dallas              12 19:45.9
  2     23  Jack Harris               10 21:45.3
  3     37  Andrew Glass              09 23:11.6
  4     43  Connor Knudsen            09 23:25.6
  5     44  Patryk Wawro              10 23:25.8
  6   ( 53) Cameron Otto              11 24:27.1
  7   ( 54) Bryant Bisbee             11 24:47.7
  
  6.   162  Stateline Home School EAGLES          (22:40.0  113:19.6 1:42.0)
====================================================
  1     22  Michael Steurer              21:42.0
  2     28  Joshua Meyer                 22:22.1
  3     31  Joel Boeve                   22:28.3
  4     40  Elias Greenberg           So 23:23.2
  5     41  Nathanael Rolsma          Jr 23:24.0
  6   ( 48) Ethan Clark                  23:47.3
  7   ( 60) Toby Lameyer                 27:22.8
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                           **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
  
  7.   165  Deerfield/Cambridge                   (22:36.4  113:01.6 1:56.9)
====================================================
  1     21  Zach Gennrich             12 21:30.6
  2     29  Cameron Muth              10 22:26.7
  3     33  Kody Lewellin             09 22:44.6
  4     35  Clark Rockwell            09 22:52.2
  5     47  Dane Jensen               09 23:27.5
  6   ( 49) Carter Wild               10 23:49.5
  
  8.   175  Jefferson                             (22:58.5  114:52.1 4:24.6)
====================================================
  1     10  Sawyer Peterson           10 20:52.8
  2     25  Clayton Thorp             11 21:56.9
  3     32  Justin Draeger            11 22:33.8
  4     52  Blake Drays               10 24:11.2
  5     56  Bryr Harenda              10 25:17.4
  6   ( 58) Jesse Brawders            09 25:18.2
  7   ( 61) Jacob Brawders            09 28:17.1
  
  9.   209  Palmyra-Eagle                         (23:24.4  117:01.9 3:34.7)
====================================================
  1     20  Ryan Timmerman            11 21:22.3
  2     39  Isaac Schleuter           09 23:18.9
  3     45  Joey Bartolotta           09 23:26.9
  4     50  Benjamin Metzdorf         10 23:56.8
  5     55  Aiden Schroeder           09 24:57.0
  6   ( 57) Jack Rosman               10 25:17.4
  7   ( 59) Matthew Ollis             09 25:50.9


